
Employment in Academia

Regent’s University London
Lecturer - BA Fashion Marketing
Lecturer - BA Advertising

University of West London
London School of Film, Media and Design
London College of Music 
Lecturer - Advertising and Design

Regent’s University London
Acting Course Leader
BA Graphic & Digital Design

Coventry University / HKDI Hong Kong
External Examiner

University of Sharjah UAE
College of Fine Arts & Design
Interim Course Leader
BA Graphic Design with Multimedia

London South Bank University
Course Director - BSc Special Effects Design

09/22
now

09/11
now

09/21
06/22

09/17
06/20

09/07
03/09

02/04
07/07

Middlesex University,
Universitat de les Illes Balears, Majorca,
& Hogeschool voor de Kunsten, Utrecht.
PG(dip) - Image Synthesis & Computer Animation

Middlesex Polytechnic
Postgraduate Certificate - Computers in Design

Falmouth School of Art & Design
BA(hons) Graphic Information Design

The Polytechnic Wolverhampton
Foundation to Art and Design - Distinction

High Arcal Secondary School
8 O levels - 1 A level

01/92
12/92

09/91
12/91

09/87
07/91

09/86
07/87

07/80
09/86

Personal Professional Practice
Mischa Welsh Design

Carlton Television
ITV for London
Head of Broadcast Design

Carlton Television
ITV for London
Graphic Designer
Senior Graphic Designer

GMTV Ltd
Graphic Designer

Freelance Broadcast Designer
Clients included
BBC Sport, LWT, All3Media, GMTV, 
Infynity Computer Animation & 
Hallmark Channel 

Infynity Computer Animation Ltd
Animator / Programmer

BBC TV Graphic Design Department
Assistant Graphic Designer

Your Sinclair Magazine
Freelance Illustrator

07/07
now

09/99
10/03

02/95
09/99

12/93
02/95

01/93
02/04

05/92
09/92

07/89
09/90

04/86
10/87

Personal Strengths

Wrote and directed campaigns for Rennies, 
Carling, Tio Pepe, Crosse & Blackwell, Capital 
Gold, Thameslink and Seafrance amongst others.

Commission and creation of graphic design 
materials, illustrations and photography.

People Management, interpersonal skills, 
negotiation and telephone skills.

Directing commissioned CGI, animation, edits and 
shooting single camera and multicamera.

Employment in Industry

Education

G R A P H I C  D E S I G N
C U R R I C U L U M  V I T ÆCurriculum Vitæ

Recent Awards

University of West London
•  2022 Lecturer of the Year
•  2022 Team Teaching Excellence Award -
Embedding Employability within the Curriculum
•  2023 Nominee Lecturer of the Year

44, Links Road, Brighton,
East Sussex BN41 1XG

www.mischawelsh.com
mischa_welsh@me.com

0781 387 4016

Digital Skills


