

44, Links Road, Brighton, East Sussex BN411XG **www.mischawelsh.com** mischa_welsh@me.com

0781 387 4016



Employment in Academia

Regent's University London Lecturer - BA Fashion Marketing Lecturer - BA Advertising
University of West London London School of Film, Media and Design London College of Music Lecturer - Advertising and Design
Regent's University London Acting Course Leader BA Graphic & Digital Design

09/17	Coventry University / HKDI Hong Kong External Examiner
09/07 03/09	University of Sharjah UAE College of Fine Arts & Design Interim Course Leader BA Graphic Design with Multimedia
02/04 07/07	London South Bank University Course Director - BSc Special Effects Design



Education

01/92 12/92	Middlesex University, Universitat de les Illes Balears, Majorca, & Hogeschool voor de Kunsten, Utrecht. PG(dip) - Image Synthesis & Computer Animation
09/91 12/91	Middlesex Polytechnic Postgraduate Certificate - Computers in Design
09/87 07/91	Falmouth School of Art & Design BA(hons) Graphic Information Design
09/86 07/87	The Polytechnic Wolverhampton Foundation to Art and Design - Distinction
07/80	High Arcal Secondary School

Digital Skills



09/86





80 levels - 1 A level











Employment in Industry

07/07 now	Personal Professional Practice Mischa Welsh Design
09/99 10/03	Carlton Television ITV for London Head of Broadcast Design
02/95 09/99	Carlton Television ITV for London Graphic Designer Senior Graphic Designer
12/93 02/95	GMTV Ltd Graphic Designer
01/93 02/04	Freelance Broadcast Designer Clients included BBC Sport, LWT, All3Media, GMTV, Infynity Computer Animation & Hallmark Channel
05/92 09/92	Infynity Computer Animation Ltd Animator / Programmer
07/89 09/90	BBC TV Graphic Design Department Assistant Graphic Designer
04/86 10/87	Your Sinclair Magazine Freelance Illustrator

Recent Awards

University of West London

- 2022 Lecturer of the Year
- 2022 Team Teaching Excellence Award -

Embedding Employability within the Curriculum

• 2023 Nominee Lecturer of the Year

Personal Strengths

Wrote and directed campaigns for **Rennies**, **Carling**, **Tio Pepe**, **Crosse & Blackwell**, **Capital Gold**, **Thameslink and Seafrance** amongst others.

Commission and creation of graphic design materials, illustrations and photography.

People Management, interpersonal skills, negotiation and telephone skills.

Directing commissioned CGI, animation, edits and shooting single camera and multicamera.